Red River Region
Summary Results, #10 - Event 10 - Sun 12-02-2018
Timed Entries: 41

Pos. Class # Rookie Driver Car Model Total  Diff. From 1st
ss - 'Super Stock' Total Entries: 1
1T 3 Cameron M Porsche Boxster S 41.800 - -
as - 'A Stock' Total Entries: 1
1Tm 13 Justin H Camaro SS 1LE  34.231 - -
bs - 'B Stock' Total Entries: 1
1Tm 45 Nov Donald F Corvette 40.869 - -
cs - 'C Stock' Total Entries: 2
ITm 14 Jeffery P Si 35.960 [-]1.965 -
2m 4 Logan R Miata 37.925 +1.965 +1.965
ds - 'D Stock' Total Entries: 2
1Tm 21 Greg L GT86 35.252 [-16.079 -
2 63 Kade M WRX 41.331 +6.079 +6.079
es - 'E Stock' Total Entries: 1
1T 6 Bill B Miata 36.279 - -
fs - 'F Stock' Total Entries: 2
1T 05 Jon C BMW M3 37.322 [-]3.511 -
2 7 Robert L Infiniti G35 40.833 +3.511  +3.511
hs - 'H Stock' Total Entries: 1
1T 4 Jon A Honda Civic 39.965 - -
'ssc' Total Entries: 2
1T 199 Layton C FRS 34.724 [-10.661 -
2m 99 Michael F FRS 35.385 +0.661 +0.661
sts - 'Street Touring S' Total Entries: 5
1Tm 188 Barry B Honda CRX si 33.818 [-]1.092 -
2Tm 88 Paul C Crx 34910 +1.092 +1.092
3m 4 Ryan S MR2 37.218 +2.308  +3.400
4 34 Chris M VW Cabriolet 39.684 +2.466 +5.866
5 87 Justin P Focus 40.106 +0.422 +6.288
stx - 'Street Touring X' Total Entries: 7
1Tm 31 Jereme M Honda Modgen  33.715 [-]0.399 -
2Tm 311 John H Mustang 34114 +0.399  +0.399
3Tm 171 Matthew H BRZ 34570 +0.456  +0.855
4 m 71 Rick B BRZ 34707 +0.137  +0.992
S5m 4 JohnJ RXS 39.516 +4.809 +5.801
6 14 Jareth P RX8 40.831 +1.315 +7.116
7 81 Bryden B Acura 43.094 +2.263 +9.379
str - 'Street Touring R' Total Entries: 3
1Tm 8 Ford J miata 34.196 [-]3.098 -
2 38 Clyde K Miata 37.294 +3.098 +3.098
3 7 Canon Y Miata 41.237 +3.943 +7.041
stu - 'Street Touring U' Total Entries: 1
1T 51 Chris R WRX 38.043 - -
stp - 'Street Touring P' Total Entries: 1
IT 4 Roy W Camaro 42.168 - -
sth - 'Street Touring H' Total Entries: 4
1T 28 Taylor G WRX 33.743 [-]1.084 -
2Tm 82 John H WRX 34.827 +1.084 +1.084

3m 1 Blake A Civic 35718 +0.891  +1.975



4m 11 Bradley L Civic 36.284 +0.566  +2.541
esp - 'E Street Prepared’ Total Entries: 1
ITm 4 Robert Darin L 2015 Challenger 39.010 - -
her - 'Heritage Class' Total Entries: 1
ITm 37 JOHN L MINI 38.301 - -
sm - 'Street Modified' Total Entries: 3
IT 21 Tab G Evo X MR 36.450 [-]1.645 -
2 26 lan A BMW 38.095 +1.645 +1.645
3 60 Daniel B Honda Civic 40.190 +2.095 +3.740
ssm - 'Super Street Modified' Total Entries: 1
ITm 73 William M S2000 36.707 - -
stsl - 'Street Touring S Ladies' Total Entries: 1
ITm 88 connie b Honda CRX si 35.407 - -
Top Times Of Day Time Class # Driver
Raw time 33.715 stx 31 Jereme M
Pax 27.365 sth 28  Taylor G
Stock 34.231 as 13 Justin H
Touring 33.715 stx 31 Jereme M
Street Prepared 39.010 esp 4 Robert Darin L
Street Modified 36.450 sm 21 Tab G
Touring Ladies 35.407 stsl 88 connie b



